INSTALLATION MATERIALS      CABLE CLIPS AND ELECTRICAL FIXINGS
1/14 Tel: 0870 608 8608
LSF cable gland kits - 2 part
Product code Description Pack quantity
LBW20SK 20mm small 1
LBW20K 20mm 1
LBW25K 25mm 1
LBW32K 32mm 1
LBW40K 40mm 1
LBW50K 50mm 1
LBW63K 63mm 1
•	Armoured cable gland
kit contains clamping
collar, gland, mounting
nut, earth tag and
shroud
•	Sizes 20mm S to 32mm
contain two of each
component
•	Sizes 40mm to 63mm
contain one of each
component
•	Low smoke and fume
coating complies to
BS6121 part 1
LSF cable gland kits IP rated - 2 part
Product code Description Pack quantity
LCW20SK 20mm small 1
LCW20K 20mm 1
LCW25K 25mm 1
LCW32K 32mm 1
LCW40K 40mm 1
LCW50K 50mm 1
LCW63K 63mm 1
•	Armoured cable gland
kit contains clamping
collar, gland, mounting
nut, earth tag and
shroud
•	Sizes 20mm S to 32mm
contain two of each
component
•	Sizes 40mm to 63mm
contain one of each
component
•	Low smoke and fume
coating complies to
BS6121 part 1
•	Rated to IP66
Brass BW cable gland kits – 2 part
Product code Description Pack quantity
MBW20SK 20mm small 1
MBW20K 20mm 1
MBW25K 25mm 1
MBW32K 32mm 1
MBW40K 40mm 1
MBW50K 50mm 1
MBW63K 63mm 1
•	Armoured 2 part cable
gland kit contains
clamping collar, gland,
mounting nut, earth tag
and shroud
•	Sizes 20mm S to 32mm
contain two of each
component
•	Sizes 40mm to 63mm
contain one of each
component
•	For indoor use
Brass BW cable gland kits – 3 part
Product code Description Pack quantity
3BW20SK 20mm small 1
3BW20K 20mm 1
3BW25K 25mm 1
3BW32K 32mm 1
3BW40K 40mm 1
3BW50K 50mm 1
3BW63K 63mm 1
•	Armoured 3 part cable
gland kit contains
clamping collar,
clamping ring, gland,
Indentation issues
throughout
•	Sizes 20mm S to 32mm
contain two of each
component
•	Sizes 40mm to 63mm
contain one of each
component
•	For indoor use
Cable gland kits